Piano Learning Lite Team Privacy Policy

Effective Date: March 08, 2024

We, at Piano Learning Lite Team, respect and protect the privacy of all users of our music creation software (hereafter referred to as "the Software"). This Privacy Policy applies to all of our products and services. If you do not agree with any content of this Privacy Policy, please stop using our products and services immediately.

Changes to the Privacy Policy

We may periodically update this Privacy Policy. For such changes, we will notify you through our software.

Thank you for trusting and using our products and services! If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us.